1992 Grand National Championship at Indianapolis, IN
Indianapolis Hoosier Dome - 11/7/1992

BANDS OF BANDS OF
AMERICA, AMERICA,
Finals Recap

Music Performance | Visual Performance General Effect

Music | Music | Music | Visual | G.E. | Sub- Final | Place

School Ind. | Ens. | Avg. Ind. | Ens. | Avg. 1 2 Total | Total | Total | total | Pen. | Score | Overall
Marietta H.S. 16.7017.00| 16.85 | 17.50 | 16.40 [ 16.95|17.50 [ 16.70 | 34.20 | 16.70 | 50.90 | 84.70 | 0O | 84.70 9
Etiwanda H.S. 16.20 | 16.50 | 16.35 | 16.50 | 15.90 | 16.20 | 17.20 [ 17.20 | 34.40 | 17.00 | 51.40 | 83.95| 0O | 83.95 11
Jenison H.S. 16.90 | 16.10 | 16.50 | 16.80 | 15.20 [ 16.00 | 17.00 | 16.30 | 33.30 | 17.50 | 50.80 | 83.30 | 0 | 83.30 12
George Rogers Clark H.S. |16.30 | 16.80 [ 16.55 | 18.30 | 18.50 | 18.40 | 18.30 | 18.10 [ 36.40 | 18.10 | 54.50 | 8945 | 0 |[89.45 6
Irmo H.S. 16.8015.90 | 16.35 | 16.70 | 16.00 | 16.35|17.60 [ 16.50 | 34.10 | 17.80 | 51.90 | 8460 | 0 | 84.60 10
Lawrence North H.S. 16.60 | 16.60 | 16.60 | 17.80 | 15.60 [ 16.70 | 17.10 [ 17.50 | 34.60 | 18.00 | 52.60 | 8590 | 0 | 85.90 8
Lake Park H.S. 18.40(17.50| 17.95 | 17.30 | 18.00 [ 17.65|18.70 [ 18.50 | 37.20 | 19.00 | 56.20 [ 91.80 | 0 | 91.80 5
Plymouth Centennial Ed. Park | 18.90 | 18.90 | 18.90 | 18.00 | 17.40 | 17.70 | 18.50 | 19.00 | 37.50 | 19.60 | 57.10 | 93.70 | 0 | 93.70 3
Marian Catholic H.S. 19.10(18.60 | 18.85 | 17.70 | 19.00 | 18.35| 18.60 [ 18.80 | 37.40 | 19.30 | 56.70 [ 93.90 | 0 | 93.90 2
Centerville H.S. 16.40(19.00| 17.70 | 18.50 [ 17.90 | 18.20 | 19.20 [ 19.40 | 38.60 | 19.70 | 58.30 | 94.20 | 0 | 94.20 1
Northrop H.S. 17.30(18.40| 17.85 | 17.10 | 16.70 [ 16.90 | 18.10 [ 17.90 | 36.00 | 18.50 | 54.50 | 89.25 | 0 | 89.25 7
Westerville South H.S. 17.5018.50 | 18.00 | 17.90 | 18.70 [ 18.30 | 18.40 [ 18.70 | 37.10 | 18.80 | 55.90 [ 92.20 | 0 | 92.20 4
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